
7/14/2025 

2025-2026 Transportation Schedules - 8:00-10:00 
 

Shuttles between High Schools and Career Connect Campus  

High School to CC Campus CC Campus to High School 

School (District) 
Departure 

Time 
Bus # 

Departure 
Time 

Bus # 
Arrival 
Time 

Climax-Scotts High School (CS) 7:20 CS # 10:10 CS # 10:35 

Comstock High School (CO) 7:28 CO # 10:10 CO # 10:23 

Galesburg-Augusta High School (GA) 7:23 GA # 10:10 GA # 10:28 

Gull Lake High School (GL) 7:00 GL # 10:10 GL # 10:35 

Kalamazoo Central High School (KPS) 7:15 KPS # 10:10 KPS # 10:31 

Loy Norrix High School (KPS) 7:20 KPS # 10:10 KPS # 10:20 

Parchment High School (PA) 7:20 PA # 10:10 PA # 10:27 

Portage Central High School (PO) 7:25 PO # 10:10 PO # 10:27 

Portage Northern High School (PO) 7:25 PO # 10:10 PO # 10:22 

Schoolcraft High School (SC) 7:25 SC # 10:10 SC # 10:33 

Vicksburg High School (VX) 7:21 VX # 10:10 VX # 10:30 

 

Shuttles between Career Connect Campus and Satellite Locations 

 CC Campus to Off-Site Off-Site Location to CC Campus 

Off-Site Program 
Departure 

Time 
Bus # 

Departure 
Time 

Bus # 
Arrival 
Time 

Advanced Video Arts (KCHS) 7:45 KPS A 9:50 KPS A 10:05 

Aviation Tech (Air Zoo Discovery Center) 7:45 VX 9:54 VX 10:05 

Conservation Biology (Heronwood) 7:45 KPS B 9:39 KPS B 10:05 

Creative Game Design (Epic) 7:45 PA 9:50 PA 10:05 

Criminal Justice/Public Safety (KVCC) 7:45 PO 9:49 SC 10:05 

Early Middle College (KVCC) 7:45 PO 9:49 SC 10:05 

Film/Video Arts (KCHS) 7:45 KPS A 9:45 KPS A 10:05 

KAMSC 7:45 CO NO RETURN BUS 

KVCC Media Arts (KVCC Ctr for New Media) 7:45 PA 9:44 PA 10:05 

Theatre Improv (First Baptist) 7:45 PA 9:43 PA 10:05 

Visual Arts Exploration (KIA) 7:45 CO 9:48 PA 10:05 

 



7/14/2025 

 
2025-2026 Transportation Schedules - 11:45-1:45 

 
Shuttles between High Schools and Career Connect Campus 

 High School to CC Campus CC Campus to High School 

School (District) 
Departure 

Time 
Bus # 

Departure 
Time 

Bus # 
Arrival 
Time 

Climax-Scotts High School (CS) 11:00 CS # 1:55 CS # 2:20 

Comstock High School (CO) 11:13 CO # 1:55 CO # 2:07 

Galesburg-Augusta High School (GA) 11:07 GA # 1:55 GA # 2:13 

Gull Lake High School (GL) 11:00 GL # 1:50 GL # 2:20 

Kalamazoo Central High School (KPS) 11:04 KPS # 1:55 KPS # 2:16 

Loy Norrix High School (KPS) 11:15 KPS # 1:55 KPS # 2:05 

Parchment High School (PA) 11:08 PA # 1:55 PA # 2:12 

Portage Central High School (PO) 11:08 PO # 1:55 PO # 2:12 

Portage Northern High School (PO) 11:13 PO # 1:55 PO # 2:07 

Schoolcraft High School (SC) 11:02 SC # 1:55 SC # 2:18 

Vicksburg High School (VX) 11:05 VX # 1:55 VX # 2:15 

 
 

Shuttles between Career Connect Campus and Satellite Locations 

 CC Campus to Off-Site Off-Site Location to CC Campus 

Off-Site Program 
Departure 

Time 
Bus # 

Departure 
Time 

Bus # 
Arrival 
Time 

3D Computer Animation (Epic) 11:30 PA 1:35 PA 1:50 

Adv Visual Arts Studio (KIA) 11:30 PA 1:33 PA 1:50 

Aviation Tech (Air Zoo Discovery Center) 11:30 VX 1:39 VX 1:50 

Barbering/Cosmetology (KVCC) 11:30 SC NO RETURN BUS 

Conservation Biology (Heronwood) 11:30 KPS 1:24 KPS 1:50 

Criminal Justice/Public Safety (KVCC) 11:30 SC 1:34 SC 1:50 

Early Middle College (KVCC) 11:30 SC 1:34 SC 1:50 

Multimedia Storytelling (Epic) 11:30 PA 1:35 PA 1:50 

Adv Musical Theatre Workshop (LNHS) 11:30 PO 1:40 PO 1:50 

 


